
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 177 AISHWARY PRATAP
SINGH TOMAR 
(SHM0302200102)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

100
100
98

100
99
98

200
199
196

-0 595-35x I C

2 99 NIRAJ KUMAR 
(SHM2101200003)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
99

100
98
99

198
196
198

-0 592-32x II C

3 98 NIKHIL TANWAR
(SHM2611200201)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
100
98

99
99
98

196
199
196

-0 591-34x III C

4 133 SWAPNIL SURESH
KUSALE 
(SHM0608199501)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
99
95

98
99
100

197
198
195

-0 590-34x IV C

5 239 AKHIL SHEORAN
(SHM2307199502)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
100
97

98
99
97

196
199
194

-0 589-32x V C

6 135 GOLDI GURJAR
(SHM2103199301)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
99
98

98
100
97

194
199
195

-0 588-31x VI C

7 142 BABU SINGH PANWAR
(SHM2006199605)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
100
96

99
99
97

196
199
193

-0 588-30x VII C

8 155 HEMANT BHICHER
(SHM1711200101)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
98
97

100
99
94

199
197
191

-0 587-29x VIII C

9 92 SIDHARTH GAUR 
(SHM2209200102)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
97
99

98
98
96

197
195
195

-0 587-23x 9 C

10 76 PARIKSHIT SINGH BRAR
(SHM0411200302)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
100
96

98
100
94

196
200
190

-0 586-31x 10 C

11 178 NISHAN BUDHA
(SHM2811199908)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
97
97

98
99
97

196
196
194

-0 586-30x 11 C

12 127 AKASH PATIDAR 
(SHM2811199904)

CISF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
98
98

97
100
96

192
198
194

-0 584-27x 12 C

13 175 SAMARVIR SINGH 
(SHM2909200102)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
100
96

96
100
95

193
200
191

-0 584-27x 13 C
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14 196 SURYA PRATAP SINGH
BANSHTU
(SHM2801200201)

H.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
100
96

98
98
96

194
198
192

-0 584-26x 14 C

15 145 RAJAN TOMAR
(SHM1010199901)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
96

96
100
96

194
198
192

-0 584-22x 15 C

16 172 SARTAJ SINGH TIWANA 
(SHM0308200201)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
99
96

98
95
96

197
194
192

-0 583-31x 16 C

17 22 SHOURYA SAINI
(SHM1606200301)

U.K. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
96
93

98
99
100

195
195
193

-0 583-30x 17 C

18 39 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL
(SHM1612200301)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
97
96

98
97
96

196
194
192

-0 582-29x 18 C

19 51 ABHINAV SINGH 
(SHM2212199601)

BSF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
99
98

92
98
98

188
197
196

-0 581-25x 19 C

20 188 ARJUN BABUTA
(SHM2401199901)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
100
97

96
96
96

192
196
193

-0 581-24x 20 C

21 201 PRATHAM BHADANA 
(SHM3101200301)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
98

96
96
96

191
195
194

-0 580-27x 21 C

22 105 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV 
(SHM2009199504)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
96

95
98
99

190
195
195

-0 580-26x 22 C

23 193 ZAHID HUSAIN PARRAY 
(SHM1503199302)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
95
97

98
99
95

194
194
192

-0 580-25x 23 C

24 71 AMAN RAWAL 
(SHM2611199803)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
100
94

96
100
95

190
200
189

-0 579-25x 24 C

25 72 LAGAD SAURAV
GORAKH 
(SHM0701199901)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
96
95

98
98
95

194
194
190

-0 578-21x 25 C

26 70 NIGAM PRASAD PARIDA 
(SHM0110199001)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
97
98

93
96
99

185
193
197

-0 575-21x 26 C
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27 81 G. PURUSOTHAMAN 
(SHM0609198601)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
92

96
98
94

191
197
186

-0 574-24x 27 C

28 130 SHAHU TUSHAR MANE
(SHM2601200201)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
94

99
94
95

194
191
189

-0 574-20x 28 C

29 168 GURMAN SINGH 
(SHM2203200101)

CISF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
96
94

97
95
95

194
191
189

-0 574-18x 29 C

30 10 NITISH KUMAR 
(SHM0312200001)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
95

93
97
95

188
194
190

-0 572-21x 30 C

31 115 VIDIT JAIN
(SHM2205200201)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
94

88
98
96

183
197
190

-0 570-20x 31 C
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Total Competitors : 31 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 31 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0
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